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NEW BUSINESS ITEM 1

MOTION TO APPROVE CONTRACT FROM, “CUTTING

IT CLOSE OUTDOOR LLC" FOR INSTALLATION OF
SPRINKLER SYSTEM AT THE DAY PARK FOR $10,575.00

MADE BY:
SECOND BY:
ALAN
JASON
SHARON
KATHY

BOB



Cuttin It Close Outdoor LLC
8188 Kingsley Rd

Kingsley, Ml 49648 US
2316333040
josh23.merchant@gmail.com

ADDRESS
Torch Lake Township

ESTIMATE # DATE
1017 02/05/2024

DATE ACTIVITY

Imigation
Imigation
Irigation
Irigation

Accepted By

EXPIRATION DATE
03/31/2024

DESCRIPTION

Irrigation install
Berekeley 1.5 horse pump
Pump start relay

1.5 inch suck line, check valve, well
head filter

TOTAL

Accepted Date

QrTy

50

Estimate

RATE

175.00
1,200.00
250.00
375.00

AMOUNT

8,750.00
1,200.00
250.00
375.00

$10,575.00



