AGENDA FOR BOARD ACTION -NEW BUSINESS

NEW BUSINESS #1

NEW BUSINESS ITEM 1

MOTION TO APPROVE CONTRACT FROM, "CUTTING IT CLOSE OUTDOOR LLC" FOR INSTALLATION OF SPRINKLER SYSTEM AT THE DAY PARK FOR \$10,575.00

MADE BY:

SECOND BY:

ALAN

JASON

SHARON

KATHY

BOB

Cuttin It Close Outdoor LLC

8188 Kingsley Rd Kingsley, MI 49649 US 2316333040

josh23.merchant@gmail.com

ADDRESS

Torch Lake Township

ESTIMATE#	DATE	EXPIRATION DATE		
1017	02/05/2024	03/31/2024		

DATE	ACTIVITY	DESCRIPTION	QTY	RATE	AMOUNT
	Irrigation	Irrigation install	50	175.00	8,750.00
	Irrigation	Berekeley 1.5 horse pump	1	1,200.00	1,200.00
	Irrigation	Pump start relay	1	250.00	250.00
	Irrigation	1.5 inch suck line, check valve, well head filter	1	375.00	375.00

TOTAL

\$10,575.00

Estimate

Accepted By

Accepted Date